LOUVERS
The STL is used to lower the dust loading of conventional
filteration as it is designed to separate large size sand
particles at low to medium speeds. It is also fitted with a bird
screen mesh made of  galvanized steel to protect against
undesired objects. Insect screen of stainless steel can be
installed as optional.
Designed to separate sand and dust from the air stream.

Pressure Loss Vs. Free Area Velocity Effectiveness vs Face Velocity
PERFORMANCE CHART
Ordering Example
STL - 1200 x 600 - 9010
Stands for Sand Trap Louver, 1200mm Width x 600mm Height,
powder coated to RAL 9010.
ORDERING SYSTEM
GL	 : Gravity Louvers
EAL	 : Exhaust Air Louvers
EAL-H	 : Exhaust Air Louvers-Heavy Duty
EAL-100	 : Exhaust Air Louvers with 100mm depth
FAL	 : Fresh Air Louvers
FAL-H	 : Fresh Air Louvers-Heavy Duty
FAL-100	 : Fresh Air Louvers with 100mm depth
IL	 : Indoor Louvers
FL	 : Filter Louvers
STLW	 : Sand Trap Louvers Wall Mounted
STLF	 : Sand Trap Louvers Flush Mounted
Width in mm
Height in mm
RAL Code Color
XA B
J-5